FLEXIBLE SINGLE
CORE CABLES
P: (09) 264 1000  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
BFX Series...........................................12
CFX Series...........................................13
MLG2 Single Series..............................14
AHV Series...........................................15
BGL Series...........................................17

Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from
sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
 110°C
(Mv/Am)
BFX002.5 1 x 2.5 140/0.15 7.0 49 45 39 36 16.400 17.400
BFX004 1 x 4.0 224/0.15 8.0 75 59 51 48 10.200 10.800
BFX006 1 x 6.0 192/0.20 8.5 99 75 65 61 6.810 7.230
BFX010 1 x 10.0 294/0.20 9.6 150 106 91 86 4.050 4.300
BFX016 1 x 16.0 470/0.20 10.7 215 139 120 112 2.550 2.710
BFX025 1 x 25.0 726/0.20 12.4 310 185 159 149 1.620 1.720
BFX035 1 x 35.0 1040/0.20 13.5 415 229 197 184 1.170 1.250
BFX050 1 x 50.0 1499/0.20 16.0 560 289 249 232 0.872 0.929
BFX070 1 x 70.0 2100/0.20 18.6 780 364 312 292 0.615 0.657
BFX095 1 x 95.0 2745/0.20 21.5 990 439 378 352 0.457 0.491
BFX120 1 x 120.0 1554/0.30 23.5 1270 521 447 417 0.373 0.403
BFX150 1 x 150.0 1961/0.30 26.6 1575 601 516 482 0.316 0.344
BFX185 1 x 185.0 2331/0.30 29.0 1945 689 592 552 0.269 0.296
BFX240 1 x 240.0 3172/0.30 32.0 2420 829 712 663 0.227 0.252
BFX300 1 x 300.0 4001/0.30 36.5 3150 958 820 764 0.202 0.227
BFX400 1 x 400.0 5296/0.30 41.0 4370 1155 982 915 0.183 0.208
BFX500 1 x 500.0 6648/0.30 45.0 5275 1348 1138 1059 0.170 0.195
Ultra Performance Flexible Rubber
SDI Cable 0.6/1kV 110°C
SERIES
CONSTRUCTION:

Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from
sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
CFX016 1 x 16.0 122/0.39 9.20 215 117 100 94 2.550
CFX025 1 x 25.0 189/0.39 10.82 310 156 133 125 1.620
CFX035 1 x 35.0 265/0.39 12.00 415 195 166 158 1.170
CFX050 1 x 50.0 380/0.39 13.72 560 245 210 194 0.872
CFX070 1 x 70.0 346/0.49 15.60 780 311 265 248 0.615
CFX095 1 x 95.0 457/0.49 17.25 990 375 319 298 0.457
CFX120 1 x 120.0 587/0.49 19.00 1270 447 381 354 0.373
CFX150 1 x 150.0 728/0.49 21.05 1575 517 440 409 0.316
CFX185 1 x 185.0 886/0.49 23.21 1945 594 505 470 0.269
CFX240 1 x 240.0 1172/0.49 25.74 2420 716 608 565 0.227
CFX300 1 x 300.0 1464/0.49 28.25 3150 827 701 650 0.202
CFX400 1 x 400.0 1930/0.49 32.11 4370 1000 840 780 0.183
CFX500 1 x 500.0 2442/0.49 35.75 5275 1168 972 903 0.170
CFX630 1 x 630.0 3246/0.49 40.57 6400 1382 1133 1052 0.160
Standard Performance Flexible
(Fixed application) SDI Cable
0.6/1kV 90°C
SERIES

Approx. Overall
Diameter
+ / - 10%
Approx. Weight Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
COMPLIES TO AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092-350 & H07RN-F TYPE
ML1/10G2 1 x 10.0 10.6 158 88 76 70 4.050
ML1/16G2 1 x 16.0 11.8 225 117 100 94 2.550
ML1/25G2 1 x 25.0 13.8 318 156 133 125 1.620
ML1/35G2 1 x 35.0 15.2 415 195 166 155 1.170
ML1/50G2 1 x 50.0 17.8 560 245 210 196 0.872
ML1/70G2 1 x 70.0 20.1 788 311 265 248 0.615
ML1/95G2 1 x 95.0 22.5 980 375 319 298 0.457
ML1/120G2 1 x 120.0 24.4 1280 447 381 354 0.373
Ultra Performance Flexible Rubber
Industrial / Marine Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092, H07RN-F
ALLFLEX INDUSTRIALL

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of
Cores x Size
Approx. Overall
Diameter Approx. Weight Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 110°C
(Mv/Am)
AHV001.5B 1 x 1.5 6.5 65 33 29 28 31.900
AHV002.5B 1 x 2.5 7.0 80 45 39 36 17.400
AHV004.0B 1 x 4.0 7.5 95 59 51 48 10.800
AHV006.0B 1 x 6.0 8.5 120 75 65 61 7.230
AHV010B 1 x 10.0 10.0 180 106 91 86 4.300
AHV016B 1 x 16.0 11.0 250 139 120 112 2.710
AHV025B 1 x 25.0 13.0 350 185 159 149 1.720
AHV035B 1 x 35.0 14.0 455 229 197 184 1.250
AHV050B 1 x 50.0 15.5 610 289 249 232 0.929
AHV070B 1 x 70.0 17.0 805 364 312 292 0.657
AHV095B 1 x 95.0 19.5 1055 439 378 352 0.491
AHV120B 1 x 120.0 21.5 1350 521 447 417 0.403
AHV150B 1 x 150.0 23.0 1655 601 516 482 0.344
AHV185B 1 x 185.0 25.0 1975 689 592 552 0.296
AHV240B 1 x 240.0 28.0 2550 829 712 663 0.252
AHV300B 1 x 300.0 32.5 3230 958 820 764 0.227
AHV400B 1 x 400.0 37.7 4222 1155 982 915 0.208
AHV500B 1 x 500.0 43.2 5200 1348 1138 1059 0.195
AHV SERIES continued
FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES
FL
EX

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Power Extreme flexibility for use in switchboards, flexible droppers
from busbars, transformers, load banks or other equipment
requiring fixed or flexible earth cable.
Pumping Suitable for permanent submersion to 200 metres.
Welding Suitable for welding and electrode leads.
PRODUCT FEATURES:
	⊲ Water and moisture resistant
	⊲ UV stabilised
	⊲ Flame retardant
	⊲ Heat, oil and chemical resistant (See Technical Section)
Code No. of Cores x Size Approx. Overall Diameter Approx. Weight
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km)
BGL006 1 x 6.0 4.7 102
BGL010 1 x 10.0 6.2 149
BGL016 1 x 16.0 7.3 214
BGL025 1 x 25.0 9.0 321
BGL035 1 x 35.0 10.2 423
BGL050 1 x 50.0 12.0 584
BGL070 1 x 70.0 13.9 790
BGL095 1 x 95.0 16.0 1028
BGL120 1 x 120.0 18.0 1287
Standard Performance Flexible
Earth Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
BGL
CONSTRUCTION:

Cores x Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps enclosed protected
from sun @ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) In Duct or Cabinet   90°C
(Mv/Am)
MST000.50 1 x 0.50 16/0.20 2.5 10 7 86.100
MST000.75 1 x 0.75 24/0.20 2.8 15 10 52.936
MST001.0 1 x 1.0 32/0.20 2.9 17 15 46.800
MST001.5 1 x 1.5 30/0.25 3.4 20 17 30.000
MST002.5 1 x 2.5 50/0.25 4.1 32 23 16.400
MST004 1 x 4.0 56/0.30 4.8 50 31 10.200
MST006 1 x 6.0 84/0.30 5.3 70 39 6.810
MST010 1 x 10.0 80/0.40 6.8 116 52 4.050
MST016 1 x 16.0 128/0.40 8.1 177 70 2.550
MST025 1 x 25.0 200/0.40 10.2 281 89 1.620